
$736,000 - 61 Piilaniwahine Loop 1504, Kihei
MLS® #404156 

$736,000
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,174 sqft
Residential on 94.35 Acres

Kamalani, Kihei, HI

Welcome to Townhomes at Kamalani, where
modern design meets island convenience.
Located at 65 Piilaniwahine Loop, Apt 1504,
this elegant 3-bedroom, 2.5-bathroom
townhome offers a seamless blend of comfort
and practicality. Constructed in 2018, this
two-story end unit is tucked into a quiet corner
of the complex, providing extra privacy and
abundant natural light through additional
windows. Upgraded with luxurious vinyl
flooring, wall A/C units in every room, and
custom window blinds, this home is as stylish
as it is functional. The kitchen boasts stainless
steel appliances, sleek granite countertops,
and an energy-efficient gas range, perfect for
casual and entertaining meals. On the second
floor, youâ€™ll find all three bedrooms, a
serene primary suite, and a convenient indoor
laundry area. Step outside to your fully fenced
private yardâ€”ideal for dining al fresco,
hosting BBQs, or simply soaking in the warm
Maui sun. With a single-car garage, an
additional driveway parking spot, included
monthly amenities like water, sewer, trash, and
high-speed fiber optic internet, this pet-friendly
community is designed for easy living. Just
minutes from Sugar Beach, North Kiheiâ€™s
dining and shopping, and a short drive to
Kahului and Wailea, Townhome 1504 is a true
gem waiting for you to call it home. Schedule a
showing today!

Built in 2018



Essential Information

MLS® # 404156

Price $736,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.50

Square Footage 1,174

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 94.35

Year Built 2018

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style Low-Rise 1-3 Stories

Status Closed

Sold Price $736,000

Community Information

Address 61 Piilaniwahine Loop 1504

Area Kihei

Subdivision Kamalani

City Kihei

State HI

Zip Code 96753

Condo Name Townhomes at Kamalani

Amenities

Utilities Phone Connected, Cable Connected

# of Garages 1

View Mountain(s)

Waterfront None

Vacation Rental No

Pets Allowed Yes

Exterior

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed November 28th, 2024

Days on Market 217

Zoning Apartment District



Monthly Maintenance Fee $1,079

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty Maui-Ki

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


